
 

Toward Financial Health                       
SAVINGS CHALLENGE 

 

     BRONZE SAVERS PLAN     SILVER SAVERS PLAN  GOLD  SAVERS  PLAN 
DEPOSIT  Amount Savings Amount Savings Amount Savings 

BY:  Deposited Balance Deposited Balance Deposited Balance 
 Week #1  $      2.50   $        2.50   $      5.00   $        5.00   $    20.00   $      20.00  
 Week #2  $      2.50   $        5.00   $      5.00   $      10.00   $    20.00   $      40.00  
 Week #3  $      2.50   $        7.50   $      5.00   $      15.00   $    20.00   $      60.00  
 Week #4  $      2.50   $      10.00   $      5.00   $      20.00   $    20.00   $      80.00  
 Week #5  $      5.00   $      15.00   $    10.00   $      30.00   $    25.00   $    105.00  
 Week #6  $      5.00   $      20.00   $    10.00   $      40.00   $    25.00   $    130.00  
 Week #7  $      5.00   $      25.00   $    10.00   $      50.00   $    25.00   $    155.00  
 Week #8  $      5.00   $      30.00   $    10.00   $      60.00   $    25.00   $    180.00  
 Week #9  $      7.50   $      37.50   $    15.00   $      75.00   $    30.00   $    210.00  
 Week #10  $      7.50   $      45.00   $    15.00   $      90.00   $    30.00   $    240.00  
 Week #11  $      7.50   $      52.50   $    15.00   $    105.00   $    30.00   $    270.00  
 Week #12  $      7.50   $      60.00   $    15.00   $    120.00   $    30.00   $    300.00  
 Week #13  $    10.00   $      70.00   $    20.00   $    140.00   $    35.00   $    335.00  
 Week #14  $    10.00   $      80.00   $    20.00   $    160.00   $    35.00   $    370.00  
 Week #15  $    10.00   $      90.00   $    20.00   $    180.00   $    35.00   $    405.00  
 Week #16  $    10.00   $    100.00   $    20.00   $    200.00   $    35.00   $    440.00  
 Week #17  $    12.50   $    112.50   $    25.00   $    225.00   $    40.00   $    480.00  
 Week #18  $    12.50   $    125.00   $    25.00   $    250.00   $    40.00   $    520.00  
 Week #19  $    12.50   $    137.50   $    25.00   $    275.00   $    40.00   $    560.00  
 Week #20  $    12.50   $    150.00   $    25.00   $    300.00   $    40.00   $    600.00  

 

IT IS EASY TO ACCEPT THE SAVINGS CHALLENGE 
 STEP 1:  Pick the plan: Bronze, Silver or Gold. 
 STEP 2:  Open an Emergency Fund Account. 
 STEP 3:  Tell us you have ACCEPTED THE SAVINGS CHALLENGE. 
 STEP 4:  Make each deposit by the “DEPOSIT BY” date. 

 

STEP 5:  ASK FOR YOUR 10% BONUS 
 

If each of the 20 weekly deposits are made in the amount required by the plan you selected by 
the DEPOSIT BY date shown above, you have successfully completed the challenge and will be 

awarded a 10% bonus (BRONZE PLAN = $15; SILVER PLAN = $30; GOLD PLAN = $60) 

 963-1199 

ALL MEMBERS WHO REACH THEIR GOAL WILL BE ENTERED INTO A DRAWING 
TO DOUBLE THEIR MONEY.  ONE LUCKY MEMBER WILL BE CHOSEN FROM 
THOSE ENTERED & WILL RECEIVE AN AMOUNT EQUAL TO THEIR TARGET. 



Toward Financial Health                
SAVINGS CHALLENGE 

 

IT IS EASY TO ACCEPT THE SAVINGS CHALLENGE 
 STEP 1:  Pick the plan: Bronze, Silver or Gold. 
 STEP 2:  Open an Emergency Fund Account. 
 STEP 3:  Tell us you have ACCEPTED THE SAVINGS CHALLENGE. 
 STEP 4:  Make each deposit by the “DEPOSIT BY” date. 

 

I accept the 2016 FHFCU SAVINGS CHALLENGE. 
 

NAME:  __________________________________ 
 
MEMBER NUMBER: _______________ 
 
PLAN SELECTED:  ___BRONZE   ___SILVER   ___GOLD 

 
________________________________________________ 

Signature 

 

ENROLLMENT 
FORM 


